Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 221 Bus Number: 221 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS 221
Assign  Assign Acc

Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunlD: 330.017 Days: MTWUF--

Run Description: BUS 221 AM
06:02 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:31 AM GOLF COURSE RD & GOLF COURSE RD 330.339 1 1 14.2.. 14.2564
06:34 AM 431 MAPLE DR 330.349 2 3 1.13.. 15.3877
06:34 AM 431 MAPLE DR 356.004 1 4 0.00.. 15.3877
06:36 AM 141 MAPLE DR 330.032 2 6 0.28.. 15.6759
06:39 AM SUMMEY RD & SALEM CHURCH RD 356.174 1 7 0.81.. 16.4947
06:40 AM 720 SALEM CHURCH RD 356.176 1 8 0.56.. 17.0636
06:40 AM 711 SALEM CHURCH RD (J BELL) 330.018 0 8 0.01.. 17.0737
06:43 AM 379 SILVERS WELCH RD 330.221 1 9 1.38.. 18.4616
06:47 AM gBD FORT SUGAR HILL RD & UPPER HAW BRANCH 356.043 1 10 2.36.. 20.8280
06:47 AM gIISD FORT SUGAR HILL RD & UPPER HAW BRANCH 328.041 1 11 0.00.. 20.8280
06:51 AM 490 LOWER HAW BRANCH RD 330.097 1 12 0.84.. 21.6727
06:55 AM 25 E PAYNE RD 356.177 1 13 1.36.. 23.0375
06:56 AM 207 W PAYNE RD 330.364 2 15 0.48.. 23.5218
06:57 AM HIDDEN COVE DR & W PAYNE RD 356.014 3 18 0.18.. 23.7076
06:57 AM DEER CROSSING DR & W PAYNE RD 330.468 2 20 0.16.. 23.8771
06:58 AM W PAYNE RD & HAUKE DR 330.238 1 21 0.07.. 23.9492
07:00 AM 1377 W PAYNE RD 330.477 1 22 0.29.. 24.2436
07:04 AM RANDALL RD & ZION HILL RD 356.072 1 23 1.31.. 25.5587
07:04 AM 2103 ZION HILL RD 330.351 0 23 0.18.. 25.7400
07:04 AM 2018 ZION HILL RD 356.178 1 24 0.09.. 25.8337
07:05 AM 1591 ZION HILL RD 356.123 1 25 0.45. 26.2867
07:05 AM GLADES DR & ZION HILL RD 330.324 1 26 0.02.. 26.3078
07:07 AM SATELLITE HILL DR & ZION HILL RD 330.476 1 27 1.02. 27.3280
07:07 AM MORGAN RD & ZION HILL RD 330.045 1 28 0.30.. 27.6324
07:07 AM MORGAN RD & ZION HILL RD 356.208 4 32 0.00.. 27.6324
07:13 AM BURMA RD W & MOUNTAIN BROOK DR 326.008 1 33 2.73.. 30.3688
07:13 AM BURMA RD W & MOUNTAIN BROOK DR 330.008 1 34 0.00.. 30.3688
07:13 AM BURMA RD W & MOUNTAIN BROOK DR 356.179 1 35 0.00.. 30.3688
07:13 AM BURMA RD W & COOPERS VW 330.271 0 35 0.05.. 30.4286
07:14 AM DUSTY ARCH DR & REID ST 356.213 1 36 0.49.. 30.9273
07:14 AM 586 REID ST 330.224 1 37 0.09.. 31.0269
07:15 AM 532 REID ST 356.160 1 38 0.05.. 31.0852
07:15 AM JOHNSONS TRL & REID ST 330.373 0 38 0.21.. 31.3009
07:15 AM JOHNSONS TRL & REID ST 356.026 1 39 0.00.. 31.3009
07:15 AM 195 REID ST 356.067 2 41 0.14.. 31.4470
07:30 AM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 20 4.73.. 36.1826
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T17 0 20 1.05.. 37.2350
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T17 1 19 0.00.. 37.2350

05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 221 Bus Number: 221 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS 221
Assign  Assign Acc

Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunID: 330.017 Days: MTWUE--

Run Description: BUS 221 AM
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T17 18 0.00.. 37.2350
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0.07.. 37.3123

Page 2

05/15/2024



Route ID: 221 Bus Number: 221 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS 221

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.117 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 221 PM
03:18 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 17 0.00... 0.0000
03:25 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T17 0 17 0.59.. 0.5975
03:25 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T17 1 18 0.00.. 0.5975
03:25 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T17 1 19 0.00... 0.5975
03:33 PM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 40 0.609.. 1.2915
03:47 PM YMCA 356.141 0 40 4.46.. 5.7557
03:51 PM 195 REID ST 356.067 2 38 0.59.. 6.3492
03:51 PM JOHNSONS TRL & REID ST 330.373 0 38 0.14.. 6.4953
03:51 PM JOHNSONS TRL & REID ST 356.026 1 37 0.00.. 6.4953
03:52 PM 532 REID ST 356.160 1 36 0.21.. 6.7110
03:52 PM 586 REID ST 330.224 1 35 0.05.. 6.7693
03:52 PM DUSTY ARCH DR & REID ST 356.213 1 34 0.009.. 6.8689
03:53 PM BURMA RD W & COOPERS VW 330.271 0 34 0.49.. 7.3676
03:53 PM BURMA RD W & MOUNTAIN BROOK DR 326.008 1 33 0.05.. 7.4275
03:53 PM BURMA RD W & MOUNTAIN BROOK DR 330.008 1 32 0.00.. 7.4275
03:53 PM BURMA RD W & MOUNTAIN BROOK DR 356.179 1 31 0.00.. 7.4275
03:59 PM MORGAN RD & ZION HILL RD 330.045 1 30 2.73.. 10.1638
03:59 PM MORGAN RD & ZION HILL RD 356.208 4 26 0.00.. 10.1638
03:59 PM SATELLITE HILL DR & ZION HILL RD 330.476 1 25 0.30.. 10.4682
04:01 PM GLADES DR & ZION HILL RD 330.324 1 24 1.02.. 11.4884
04:01 PM 1591 ZION HILL RD 356.123 1 23 0.02.. 11.5095
04:02 PM 2018 ZION HILL RD 356.178 1 22 0.45. 11.9625
04:02 PM 2103 ZION HILL RD 330.351 0 0 0.09.. 12.0563
04:02 PM RANDALL RD & ZION HILL RD 356.072 1 21 0.18.. 12.2375
04:03 PM 25 E PAYNE RD 356.177 1 20 0.27.. 12.5087
04:05 PM 207 W PAYNE RD 330.364 2 18 0.48.. 12.9930
04:05 PM HIDDEN COVE DR & W PAYNE RD 356.014 3 15 0.18.. 13.1788
04:06 PM DEER CROSSING DR & W PAYNE RD 330.468 1 14 0.16.. 13.3483
04:06 PM W PAYNE RD & HAUKE DR 330.238 1 13 0.07.. 13.4205
04:08 PM 1377 W PAYNE RD 330.477 1 12 0.29.. 13.7148
04:16 PM 490 LOWER HAW BRANCH RD 330.097 1 11 2.65.. 16.3705
04:18 PM OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD & UPPER HAW BRANCH 356.043 1 10 0.59.. 16.9682
RD
04:18 PM OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD & UPPER HAW BRANCH 328.041 1 9 0.00.. 16.9682
RD

04:22 PM 379 SILVERS WELCH RD 330.221 1 8 2.36.. 19.3347
04:25 PM 711 SALEM CHURCH RD (J BELL) 330.018 0 8 1.38.. 20.7225
04:25 PM 720 SALEM CHURCH RD 356.176 1 7 0.01.. 20.7326
04:26 PM SUMMEY RD & SALEM CHURCH RD 356.174 1 6 0.56.. 21.3015
04:29 PM 141 MAPLE DR 330.032 2 4 0.81.. 22.1203
04:31 PM 431 MAPLE DR 330.349 2 2 0.28.. 22.4085
04:31 PM 431 MAPLE DR 356.004 1 1 0.00.. 22.4085
04:35 PM GOLF COURSE RD & GOLF COURSE RD 330.339 1 0 1.13.. 23.5398

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 221 Bus Number: 221 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS 221

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.117 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 221 PM
05:01 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @Cp.007 0 0 14.0.. 37.5462

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

End of Route 221

dhkhkhkhkhkhk kb hkkhhhhkhb kbbb b bbb hkhb bbb bbb bbbk bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb bbb hkb kb hhhhhkhhkhkkhkhkhkdkhkhdkhkkkhk

05/15/2024 Page 4



